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Evidence-Based Care

Commitment to Teaching & Research

Osteopathic Holistic Approach

Integrative Medicine

Nutritional Supplements & Ayurveda

Aesthetics

WWeight Loss Program

Free Valet Parking

Friendly, Patient-Focused Approach

Labs Drawn On Site

Electronic Access to Records

Patient Portal Access
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 OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGY, INC.
18555 Ventura Blvd, Suite C

Tarzana, CA 91256

bloom

$100

---

---

up to $1,000

$75

$20

Non-Members
(no fee)

Membership
($300/yr)

Enhanced OB
Membership
($500/yr)

$200

$35

$125

$75

$25


