

upgrade your medical experience.

DLAN	SHMN	ЛARY 2	n19

	PLAN SUMMARY 2019				
		Non-Members (no fee)	Membership (\$300/yr)	Enhanced OB Membership (\$500/yr)	
M E	Evidence-Based Care	•	•	•	
D	Commitment to Teaching & Research	•	•	•	
I C	Osteopathic Holistic Approach	•	•	•	
A L	Integrative Medicine	•	•	•	
	Nutritional Supplements & Ayurveda	•	•	•	
C A R E A M	Aesthetics	•	•	•	
	Weight Loss Program	•	•	•	
	Free Valet Parking	•	•	•	
E N	Friendly, Patient-Focused Approach	•	•	•	
I T	Labs Drawn On Site	•	•	•	
I E	Electronic Access to Records	•	•	•	
S	Patient Portal Access	•	•	•	
Μ		Å40F			
Ε	Scheduled Tele-Visits (no need to come in)	\$125 \$75	•	•	
M B	Lab Interpretation & Results (D.O. personal call)	· ·	•	•	
E	Priority Scheduling (same day appointments)	 \$25	•	•	
R S	Lita MD Cunsarian	\$35	•	•	
Η	Fita MD Sunscreen	\$200	•	•	
I P	Credit of \$200 towards an Aesthetic Service	y200 up to \$1,000	•	•	
	25% Discount off all Aesthetic Services	· ·	•	•	
F E	After Hours Physician Access	 ¢100		•	
Α	Unlimited 2D/3D/4D Baby Viewing; Digital Copies	\$100		•	
T U	Introductory Prenatal Yoga Class	\$20		•	
O R	One Complimentary Prenatal Massage	\$75		•	
E S					
ی					







